
                                                                                                                                              
 

 

DATE    Opponent      Time  Dismiss  
   

Mon Nov 16   Preseason vs Cottondale @ Marianna  5:30pm CST 

Tues Nov 17   Preseason @ Marianna     7pm CST 

   

Tues Dec 1   JV/Varsity vs Godby    4:00/7pm   2:30 (JV) 
 

Fri Dec 4   JV/Varsity vs Chiles    5:30/7pm 
 

Sat Dec 5   JV/Varsity vs Lincoln    5:30/7pm  
 

Tues Dec 8   JV/Varsity @ Gadsden County   5:30/7pm 

 

Thur Dec 10   JV/Varsity @ FAMU     5:30/7pm 
 

Fri Dec 18   JV/Varsity vs Leon     5:30/7pm 
 

Sat Dec 19   Varsity vs JPII     1:00 pm 

    JV @ Brookwood Classic   1:00 (Colquitt) & 3:00 (Mitchell) 
 

Mon Dec 21   Varsity @ TCC - Capital City Classic   TBA 

Tues Dec 22   Varsity @ TCC - Capital City Classic   TBA 
 

Sat Jan 9   Varsity vs Pensacola Christian    1pm 

    JV vs Brookwood      11:30am 
 

Mon Jan 11   JV/Varsity vs Wakulla     5:30/7pm 
 

Thur Jan 14   JV/Varsity @ NFC     4:00/7pm 2:30 (JV) 
 

Sat Jan 16   JV/Varsity @ Leon High School   5:30/7pm 
 

Mon Jan 18   JV/Varsity vs Crossroads    5:30/7pm 
 

Fri Jan 22   JV/Varsity @ Chiles High School  5:30/7pm 
 

Tues Jan 26   JV/Varsity vs NFC     4:00/7pm 2:30 (JV) 
 

Thur Jan 28   JV/Varsity @ FSUS      5:30/7pm 
 

Tues Feb 2   JV/Varsity @ Wakulla    5:30/7pm 
 

Thur Feb 4   JV/Varsity @ Lincoln    5:30/7pm 
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